
POS DRIVER
MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
CAT 31 Jan

1 Derek Wilmot 43041 B719 4 Cyl 22 22 1

2 Wika Jordaan 2746 B52 4 Cyl 21 21 2

3 Paul Van Jaarsveld 46032 B99 4 Cyl 20 20 3

1 Grant Watkins 8549 P31 6/8 Cyl 17 17 4

4 Noel Acton 26154 B33 4 Cyl 7 7 5

5 Paul Mare 10914 B66 4 Cyl 7 7 6

6 Lionel Acton 44305 B6 4 Cyl 7 7 7

7 Nicolaas Duvenage 34404 B77 4 Cyl 7 7 8

2 Quentin Lessing 3646 D63 6/8 Cyl 2 2 9

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0
15 0

POS CO-DIRVER
MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
CAT 31 Jan

1 Chester Wilmot 44914 B719 4 Cyl 22 22 1

2 Ludwig Jordaan 46362 B52 6/8 Cyl 21 21 2

3 Adrian Linderman 32034 B99 4 Cyl 20 20 3

1 Gregory Watkins 42909 P31 6/8 Cyl 17 17 4

4 Annamarie Acton 38078 B33 4 Cyl 7 7 5

5 Chris Jonker 46437 B77 4 Cyl 7 7 6

6 Joshua Acton 46039 B6 4 Cyl 7 7 7

2 Brendan Smith 3777 D63 4 Cyl 2 2 8

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0
15 0

Category

4 Cyl All Cars less than 2050cc
6/ 8 Cars All Cars greater than 2050cc

2026 ECORC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP CARS

RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 RND 5 RND 6

TOTAL

RND 6

TOTAL SEEDING

PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

SEEDING

2026 ECORC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP CARS

RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 RND 5


